






































9/1/23, 8:37 AM Print Report | Citizenserve

STRINGERS

(EXCLUDING

ENCLOSED PORCH

AREA) INSTALL NEW

DECK BOARDS,

HANDRAILS &

PICKETS AND

STRINGERS
Total All 47 27,766.20 (8,289,891.42
Permits
Development|zs 24,466.20 (8,139,202.00
Permit
Application
Trade 22 3,300.00 [150,689.42
Permit
Total ) B ) 5,420.00 |542,000.00
Commercial
Total 45 22,346.20 |7,747,891.42
Residential

ahaAnt-hiank



CA202303340

SC 2303t
CA202303454
$G202303489
CA202303604
CA202303625
RE202303330
RE202303343
202303346
202303368
202303377
RE202303397
RE202303413
RE202303416
RE20Z 3419
E202303442
RE202303471
RE202303476
2303492
¢ 495

¢ ¢
¢« 502
2303520
RE202303545
REZz 303565
RE202303568
RE202303578
RE202303581
RE202303584
RE202303612
BR202303621

SRE MUSTANG LLC - C/O SINGERMAN REAL EST
RFSIDE PLAZA PROPERTIES, LLC

TOWN OF NAGS HEAD

THE OUTER BANKS HOSPITAL. >

OBX TOBACCO INC

ROBECCA NAGS HEAD, LLC

KEYES, BARRY W - KEYES, MARY ANNE

GOODE, KEVIN CLARK

BERGLUND, WARREN D - SONG, HUA

TROTMAN, RICHARD

ELMWOOD REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS, LLC

LEBLOND, HAROLD R |1 - LEBLOND, DONNA

WARD, JAMES O JR - WARD, PATRICIA BARHAM

OLIVER, GARRY M - OLIVER, MARY J

PiLAR, STEPHANIE

HESTER, DEBORAH A

GENTRY, ROBERT A - MACHEN, SUSAN D

PEDERSEN, MARTHA E - SNYDER, JAMES M

100 FATHOM LLC

AVENUE | OPERTIES, LLC

SAUNDERS, ROBERT W - SAL

HOGGARD, LEWIS W

LEARY, WILLIAM JEROME

TUPPER, ELFRIEDE W TRUSTEE OF THE - ELFR

SCHOENFELD, JOANNE TTEE

HALSTEAD, ROBERT W

MCGEARY, DEANE A - MCGEARY, AMY B

HANCOCK, WILLIAM

OLD NAGS HEAD VENTURES, LLC

RSD ENTERPRISE LLC

BERGLUND, WARREN D - SONG, HUA

JERS, BRYCE E

Total number of permits

Total value of building permits

Total number of commercial building permits
Total value of commercial building permits
Total number of residential building permits
Total value of residential building permits

Parcel # Description Cost Value C/R
008834000 REMODEL $755.38 $246,920 C
027419000 ACCESSORY STRUC  JRE $75.00 $14,500 C
026404000 REMODEL $0.00 $80,000 C
027839063 ACCESSORY STRUCTURE $75.00 $2,500 C
008712009 ACCESSORY STRUCTURE $190.00 $12,500 C
005644000 REMODEL $220.00 $24,000 C
026851000 REMODEL $190.00 $15,000 R
006361000 ACCESSORY STRUCTURE $160.00 $7,300 R
006177000 ACCESSORY STRUCTURE $220.00 $25,600 R
027446011 REMODEL $400.00 $85632 R
006346000 REPAIR $220.00 $25,000 R
008072000 ADDITION $835.00 $300,000 R
005369021 REPAIR $130.00 $4,900 R
006197000 REPAIR $100.00 $2,000 R
024961319 REMODEL $190.00 $15,000 R
005722000 ADDITION $250.00 $40,000 R
005634005 REPAIR $160.00 $7.630 R
005964000 REPAIR $250.00 $35,850 R
009088000 REPAIR $160.00 $7,500 R
007848000 ACCESSORY STRUCTURE $190.00 $14.413 R
005799017 ADDITION $230.00 $22,000 R
026840000 REPAIR $160.00 $7,800 R
007786000 REPAIR $160.00 $7,000 R
007532000 REPAIR $220.00 $26,000 R
006749044 REPAIR $190.00 $10,300 R
007033000 REPAIR $190.00 $18,000 R
005872000 REPAIR $160.00 $8,000 R
030789000 REPAIR $310.00 $58,350 R
006758000 REMODEL $430.00 $96,000 R
007669000 REPAIR $100.00 $2,000 R
006177000 ‘W CONSTRUCTION $3,596.08 $535,000 R
31

$10,516| $1,756,695|
6

$1,315| $380,420|
25

$9,201| $1,376,275|














































